

The Assignment Kids' Chance of PA Online Newsletter

## From the Desk of...



Suzanne Emmet President

I am pleased to be the first to welcome you the new Kids' Chance of Pennsylvania website! Our goal is to make the site a more valuable resource for all visitors. We hope that you enjoy the updated look and enhanced functionality and that you will take a moment to explore the information, event updates and registration details, and testimonials from our student scholarship recipients. We've also added links to Twitter and Facebook!

Let us know what you think. Read More

## Surf the New Site

What are you waiting for...checkout the new website!

The Kids' Chance website is your **connection** to the latest scholarship information, details for up-coming events and scholarship recipient updates.

# Kids' Chance Golf Outing in **Pittsburgh**

#### Friday, May 21, 2010

9:00 am Lake Arthur Country Club Butler, PA

Join us for a day of golf at Lake Arthur Country **<u>Club</u>** in support of the Kids' Chance of Pennsylvania Scholarship program. Bring your friends and colleagues! They'll enjoy the course and camaraderie.

# Tee Off for the Kids!

Kids' Connection

May 2010

#### Join us on these Social Sites!



#### Student Spotlight



"I wanted to express my gratitude to the members of Kids' Chance of PA. Without your generosity I would not be able to achieve my academic dreams. With the aid I have received from Kids' Chance, I am able to further my education. I am blessed to take part in the scholarship program, and each day I strive to get the most out of my college experience, so that one day I can help others the way Kids' Chance has helped me."

- Joelle

Student Shout Out **Tell Your Story!** 

Plan to attend the 5th Annual Recognition Event and share with the group how Kids' Chance has made an impact on your educational pursuits.

Here's how you can help:



June 6, 2010 Registration: Noon · Golf: 1:30 PM Hershey Country Club, West Course 1000 E Derry Rd

Hershey, PA 17033

Join us at the 6<sup>th</sup> Annual Kids' Chance of Pennsylvania Golf Outing and Recognition Event in conjunction with the Pennsylvania Bureau of Worker's Compensation Conference in Hershey, Pennsylvania.

The Golf Outing will be held at the esteemed <u>Hershey</u> <u>Country Club</u> with dinner to follow in the lodge. All proceeds benefit the Kids' Chance Scholarship Fund.

# *Kids' Chance Annual Recognition Dinner*

June 6, 2010

6:00 pm Hershey Country Club

Our success in providing student scholarships each year is due to the generous support and involvement of our donors. Join us at our Annual Recognition Event where we recognize our scholars and partners. Meet some of our student scholarship recipients and enjoy an evening with those who make it all possible!

## Kids' Chance Scholars

<u>Scholars Program</u> sponsors help Kids' Chance continue to make the dream of higher education possible for deserving Pennsylvania students.

- Attend. Complete and submit the event registration form. Indicate "dinner only" unless you plan to golf!
- Write. We would welcome some personal thoughts from you in writing that could be shared at the event. Please email those to info@kidschanceofpa.org.
- Share. We are inviting some attendees to share their experiences as Kids' Chance scholarship recipients. Please indicate on the registration form if you would be willing to personally share your reflections with a few brief comments.

We look forward to celebrating with YOU on June 6, 2010.

Thank You Corporate and Community Partners!

Partnerships with businesses and community organizations make it possible for Kids' Chance to continue to fulfill its mission.

View our distinguished <u>list of</u> <u>Corporate and Community</u> <u>Partners</u>.

Make a Difference

Kids' Chance appreciates your partnership with this vital organization. Click below to make a tax deductible donation.



The Chartwell Law Offices, LLP



Georgelis Law Firm, P.C.

ALLIANCE

IMPAIRMENT MANAGEMENT Alliance Impairment Management



Make A Gift



SmartComp

Universal SmartComp

Kids' Chance of Pennsylvania, Inc. P.O. Box 543 · Pottstown, PA 19464 Phone: 610.970.9143 · Fax: 610.970.7520

Contact Us

HOOVER Hoover Rehabilitation Services, Inc.



Eastern Alliance Insurance Group